The First Flow-Through
Valvuloplasty Catheter
BAV at Your
Patient’s Pace
Dimensions of an 18 mm balloon. Different sizes will have different dimensions. More sizes are available.
The True™ Flow Valvuloplasty Perfusion Catheter uses a unique
eight chamber inflation design to allow continuous cardiac blood flow
through the open central lumen.

spasm
Please consult product labels and instruction for use for indications,
contraindications, hazards, warnings, and precautions.
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Nominal
(ATM)
RBP
(ATM)
Sheath Size
(F)
Shaft Length
(cm) Product Code
18 3.5 3 6 11 110 TF0183511
20 3.5 3 6 11 110 TF0203511
22 3.5 3 6 12 110 TF0223512
24 3.5 3 6 14 110 TF0243514
26 3.5 3 6 16 110 TF0263516
Ordering Information
CONTACT PHONE NO.
REPRESENTATIVE NAME PHYSICIAN SIGNATURE
bd.com BD - Europe, Terre Bonne Park – A4, Route de Crassier 17, 1262 Eysins, Switzerland.